PVLGA

2026 PRESIDENTS CUP

2/10/2026 & 2/17/2026

OVERALL WINNER -

IST Nelson, Mary
Lofquist, Mary Anne
Bohac, Deb
Fitzke, Mary

IST  Alvarado, Ellen
2ND Tjosvold, Pat
3RD Dawvis, Arlene
T-4TH Nelson, Jan
T-4TH Stemhaeusser, Andrea

Ivesdal, Kathy

Mastalski, Nancy
3RD Jones, Mary Lou

Gallagher, Jane

LaBute, Sandra
Lloyd, Marilyn
Kane, Bonnie
Bailey, Karen

Hegenbarth, Patti

RD 1

RD 2 Total

RD 1

126
127
128
129

RD 2 Total

RD 1

119
129
130
131
131

RD 2 Total

RD 1

123
127
129
132
RD 2 Total

123
126
127
128

$75.00

$35.00

$15.00

$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$7.50
$7.50

$35.00
$25.00

$15.00

$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00



