

PVLGA

2026 PRESIDENTS CUP

2/10/2026 & 2/17/2026

OVERALL WINNER - Hegenbarth, Patti 116 \$75.00

<u>Flight 1</u>		<u>RD 1</u>	<u>RD 2</u>	<u>Total</u>	
1ST	Nelson, Mary	64	62	126	\$35.00
2ND	Lofquist, Mary Anne	67	60	127	\$25.00
3RD	Bohac, Deb	62	66	128	\$20.00
4TH	Fitzke, Mary	64	65	129	\$15.00

<u>Flight 2</u>		<u>RD 1</u>	<u>RD 2</u>	<u>Total</u>	
1ST	Alvarado, Ellen	63	56	119	\$35.00
2ND	Tjosvold, Pat	62	67	129	\$25.00
3RD	Davis, Arlene	66	64	130	\$20.00
T-4TH	Nelson, Jan	64	67	131	\$7.50
T-4TH	Steinhaeusser, Andrea	67	64	131	\$7.50

<u>Flight 3</u>		<u>RD 1</u>	<u>RD 2</u>	<u>Total</u>	
1ST	Ivesdal, Kathy	56	67	123	\$35.00
2ND	Mastalski, Nancy	62	65	127	\$25.00
3RD	Jones, Mary Lou	62	67	129	\$20.00
4TH	Gallagher, Jane	62	70	132	\$15.00

<u>Flight 4</u>		<u>RD 1</u>	<u>RD 2</u>	<u>Total</u>	
1ST	LaBute, Sandra	62	61	123	\$35.00
2ND	Lloyd, Marilyn	64	62	126	\$25.00
3RD	Kane, Bonnie	62	65	127	\$20.00
4TH	Bailey, Karen	62	66	128	\$15.00